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RALLY

SENDEROS
DE LA PALAMA

ESCUDERIA
C.D. Edal Competicion

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

C.D. EL Muro Racing

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita
Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita
Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

Club Adea
C.D. P.H. Motorsport
Auto Laca Competicién

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita
Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita
Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

C.D. EL Muro Racing
C.D. P.H. Motorsport
C.D. Azuatil

Club Adea

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

Club Adea
Francisco Santana Castro

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita
Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

C.D. EL Muro Racing
Club Adea

C.D. Edal Competicion
C.D. EL Muro Racing
C.D. P.H. Motorsport
C.D. Edal Competicion

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

Escuderia Daute Realejos
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS ORDEN ALFABETICO

PILOTO
Adrian Pérez Rodriguez
Airam Martin Ramirez
Alejandro Afonso Rodriguez
Alejandro Cairos Ventura
Alexis Rodriguez Pérez
Anibal de Luis Tabares
Antonio Jesus Sanchez Afonso
Antonio Manuel Santana Yanes
Armide Martin Afonso
Ayoze Almeida Ledn
Carlos Manuel Pinero Yanes
Daniel Pérez Padrén
David Gonzalez Hernandez
David Pais Toledo
Domingo Joel Ramos Hernandez
Edgar Camacho Lorenzo
Edwi Hernandez Pérez
Félix David Rodriguez Hernandez
Francisco P. Santana Castro
I. Echentive Rodriguez Montelongo
Israel Cairos Ventura
Ivan Galvan Martin
Joel Triana Rodriguez
Jonatan Rodriguez Felipe
Jorge Rodriguez Hernandez
Jorge Rodriguez Pérez
José Armendariz Rodriguez Lorenzo
José Francisco Acosta Lorenzo
José Kevin Pacheco Ruiz

COPILOTO
Fatima Toledo Suarez
Ainhoa Cebrian Leal
Ariday Bonilla Delgado
Borja Regalado Portela
Roberto Martin Garcia
Alvaro Leén Leal
Rusbel Pérez Concepcidn
Aythami Rodriguez Pérez
Pedro Dominguez Cardenes
Rubén Feliciano Hernandez
Diego Toledo Gémez
Rubens Diaz Leal
Fabian Miguel Rosas Gonzalez
Carlos Adan Pais Toledo
Alejandro Falcén Caballero
José Angel Carballo Acosta
Jose Javier Hernandez Pérez
Diana Johana Hernandez Gémez
Pedro Quesada Betancor
Pelayo Danay Hernandez Rodriguez
Emilio Rodriguez Abreu
Omar Ferraz Garcia
Ricardo Diaz Hernandez
Eduardo Melgar Hernandez
Javier Pérez Dominguez
Héctor Rodriguez Acosta
David Hernangomez Rodriguez
Carlos Francisco Martin Diaz
Rubén Jonay Martin Yumar
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MARCA Y MODELO
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Nissan Micra
Skoda Fabia Rally2
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Honda Civic EG6
Porsche 997 GT3
Mitsubishi Evo IX
Citroén Saxo VTS
Skoda Fabia
Honda Civic VTI
Seat Ledn Supercopa
Seat Ledn Cupra
Peugeot 205 BRC R15
Citroén Saxo VTS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Citroén C2
Toyota Starlet
Vauxhall Corsa KC
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 206 XS 1.6
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Skoda Fabia
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Seat Ledn Supercopa
Citroén Saxo VTS
Ford Fiesta R5
Citroén C2
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WELMURORACING

CILIN CAT. GRUPO PROM
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PRE2000 PJ
F
RALLY2
PRE2000
PRE2000 P
GTR
N+
PRE2000
RALLY2
PRE2000
F
TA
E2
PRE2000
TA
F
TA
F
PRE2000
PRE2000
TA
PRE2000 P
N+
N3
N+
F
PRE2000 P
RALLY2
TA
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NUM
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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RALLY

SENDEROS
DE LA PALAMA

ESCUDERIA
C.D. EL Muro Racing

Escuderia Gomera Racing

C.D. EL Muro Racing
C.D. Edal Competicion

Club Adea
Escuderia Aterura

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

C.D. El Muro Racing
C.D. EL Muro Racing
Escuderia Daute Realejos

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita
Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

C.D. Edal Competicion
C.D. EL Muro Racing

Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita
Escuderia La Palma Isla Bonita

PILOTO
Juan C. Pérez Rodriguez
Juan Lorenzo Fernandez Camacho
Julian Gonzalez Paz
Kevin Miguel Martin Rodriguez
Luis David Hernandez Rodriguez
Miguel Angel Quintino Suérez
Monica Brito Santos
Nicomedes A. Pérez Garcia
Nil Solans Baldo
Oscar Déniz Martin
Raico Abian Hernandez Gonzalez
Roberto Garcia Martin
Rubén Hernandez Hernandez
Tomas Anselmo Méndez Martin
Victor Javier Acosta Rodriguez
Victor M. Fernandez Concepcién

COPILOTO
Adrian Pérez Rodriguez
Sara Fernandez Gémez
Francisco Perestelo Concepcién
Ruyman Barreto Dorta
Benahoare Hernandez Carballo
Carlos Javier Garcia Gonzalez
Enrique Bautista Gonzalez
Jorge Lorenzo Pulido
Marc Marti Moreno
Rayco Hernandez Regalado
Efrén De La Cruz Pérez
Cristina Sdnchez Martin
Haridian San Juan Negrin
Carlos Alberto Granado Almeida
Aday Rodriguez Hernandez
Pablo I. Fernandez Concepcion
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MARCA Y MODELO
Peugeot 205
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo VTS
BMW M3 E30
Citroén C2
Ford Fiesta
Citroén C3 Rally2
Peugeot 208 R2
Citroén Saxo VTS
Honda Civic VTI
Honda Civic
Honda Civic VTI
Opel Adam
Volkswagen Polo TDI

EL PASO DeporTes

WELMURORACING

CILIN CAT. GRUPO PROM

1.6
2.0
2.0
1.3
1.6
2.3
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.0
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.9
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F
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RALLY3

PRE2000 P

PRE2000
PRESO

TA P

RALLY2
RALLY2
RALLYE 4
PRE2000

PRE2000 P
PRE2000 P

PRE2000
N3
TA

En El Paso a 8 de julio de 2024, a las 20:00 horas.
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